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NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL 
        
NDIA ILAG:
Ken Bachelder           GE Aviation 513.243.0776 Ken.Bachelder@ae.ge.com  
Michael Barnes Boeing 610.591.6615 Michael.a.barnes@boeing.com
Barry Bates                NDIA 703.247.2559 bbates@ndia.org
Jim Craig Northrop Grumman 703.556.2886 Jim.craig@ngc.com  
Kelvin Dewinter Honeywell 310.512.2142 Kelvin.dewinter@honeywell.com
George Ellis Raytheon 978.470.9557 George1ellis@raytheon.com  
Jim Evans Honeywell (IT Lead 

UID) 
602.436.1664 James.evans@honeywell.com  

Jeffrey Geear               Boeing 314.777.8280 Jeffrey.w.geear@boeing.com  
Steve Georgevitch Boeing 314.233.2596 Steve.georgevitch@boeing.com
Brian Haller CACI 703.679.4632 bhaller@caci.com
Corky Hollestelle        Rockwell Collins 319.295.4955 chollest@RockwellCollins.com
Robert W. Holton Bell Helicopter 817.280.3090 rholtonIII@bellhelicopter.textron.com
Pat Jacklets Northrop Grumman 516.575.3302 Pat.jacklets@ngc.com
Andy Jay Pratt & Whitney 860.565.6290 Andrew.jay@pw.utc.com
Don Lofton L-3 Vertex Aerospace 601.607.6436 Don.lofton@L-3com.com
Bruce Mahone AIA 703.358.1095 Bruce.Mahone@aia-aerospace.org  
Bobby Myers Bell Helicopter 817.280.5316 bmyers@bellhelicopter.textron.com
Maggie Myers Northrop Grumman 703.556.3664 Maggie.myers@ngc.com  
Derek Patterson Raytheon 520.794.4065 dpatters@raytheon.com
Fred Pschunder Lockheed Martin 856.722.3976 Wilfred.r.pschunder@lmco.com
Susan Pucelik Honeywell (Lead - UID) 480.592.3056 Susan.pucelik@honeywell.com  
Rusty Rentsch AIA 703.358.1054 Rusty.Rentsch@aia-aerospace.org  
Abby Rothman Lockheed Martin 817.935.5772 Abby.rothman@lmco.com
Mark Rowland Sikorsky 203.386.5085 mrowland@sikorsky.com  
Ann Stansbarger Northrop Grumman 310.332.7303 Ann.stansbarger@ngc.com
Norm Thompson Honeywell 480.592.5422 Norm.thompson@honeywell.com
Carolyn Tobin Bell Helicopter 817.280.6578 ctobin@bellhelicopter.textron.com
Dennis Warner Rolls Royce 317.230.5841 Dennis.e.warner@rolls-royce.com  
Bill Zirkel Northrop Grumman 516.575.4559 william.zirkel@ngc.com
 
UID Program Office/Government:   
David Ahern DAU 703.805.5255 David.ahern@dau.mil
Lynn Butler Northrop Grumman/UID 

Spt 
703.907.4004 Lynn.butler@ngc.com

James Clark Keane/UID Support 703.848.7305 James.H.Clark@keane.com
Lydia Dawson UID PMO 703.695.1098 Lydia.dawson@osd.mil
Wes Henderson Keane/UID Support 703.848.7280 Wes.henderson@keane.com  
Rob Leibrandt UID Program Office 703.695.1099 Robert.Leibrandt@osd.mil  
Greg Letiecq WFI/UID PMO Support 703.929.6751 Greg.letiecq@wfinet.com  
Charlie Lord UID PMO 703.839.0464 Charlie.lord@aca.army.mil  
Mark Piper Keane/UID Support 703.848.7222 Mark_M_Piper@keane.com  
D.B. Propert   Bruce.propert@hqda.army.mil  
Joan Sherwood DCMA 703.428.0982 Joan.sherwood@dcma.mil
Leantha Sumpter UID Program Office  Leantha.sumpter@osd.mil  
Max Westmoreland Northrop Grumman-IT / 

UID Support 
703.907.4090 Maxwell.westmoreland@ngc.com
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Military Services:
Mike Breckon NAVAIR 301.757.2670 Michael.breckon@navy.mil  
Edwin A. Chase AF-UID Prog Mgr 937.257.7186 edwin.chase@wpafb.af.mil
Russell Jones WPAFB  Russell.jones@wpafb.af.mil  
Maj Shannon Mikus AF/A4ID 703.695.4658 Shannon.mikus-02@pentagon.af.mil  
Benjamin Morgan HQDA DCS G4 703.695.6174 morganbb@hqda.army.mil  
Dianna Woody Army ASA (ALT) 703.604.7449 Dianna.woody@us.army.mil  
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